Academic Planner Phase 3 2017-18

4 WEEK BLOCKS STARTING ENDING 2 WEEK PMR BLOCKS 2 WEEK CAPSTONE
STARTING ENDING STARTING ENDING

BLOCK 13 May 8, 2017 June 2
BLOCK 14 June 5 June 30 June 5 June 16 April 16 April 26
BLOCK 15 July 3 July 28 June 19 June 30 May 7 May 17
BLOCK 16 July 31 August 25 September 18 September 29
BLOCK 17 *September 5 Sept 29 October 2 October 13 GRADUATION
BLOCK 18 October 2 Oct 27 October 16 October 27 Monday May 21, 2018
BLOCK 19 October 30 November 22 October 30 November 10
BLOCK 20 November 27 December 21 January 22 February 2
BLOCK 21 January 8, 2018 February 2 February 5 February 16
March 5 March 16
BLOCK 22 February 5 March 2
April 2 April 13
BLOCK 23 March 5 March 30 _ _
April 16 April 27
BLOLS 20 April 2 April 27 *Tuesday start due to holiday
** Sub Is and EM extend through the final weekend of the clerkship
(end date may be later then indicated on graph).
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Academic Planner Phase 3 2017-18

Dates to Remember

DAY DATES EVENT
Monday May 29, 2017 Memorial Day Observed - University Closed **
Tuesday July 4 4% of July - University Closed **
Monday- Thursday August 28-31 SAM 7
Friday September 1 Day off
Monday September 4 Labor Day - University Closed **
Thursday- Friday November 23-24 Thanksgiving - University Closed (no clerkship activity from 6 PM on

Wed. Nov 22 until Mon, Nov 27)

Friday -Sunday December 22 - January 7, 2018 Winter Break

Monday January 8 Clerkships resume

Monday January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - University Closed **
Friday May 18 Honors Day

Monday May 21 Class off 2018 Graduation Ceremony

** Clerkship responsibilities are set by the individual clerkship directors
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